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ASYMMETRIC

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

ASYMMETRIC

LED12 W

BW

220-240 Vac, 50-60 Hz

On/Off « dimmable on request

5000 K« 4000 K « other colours on request

95 Im (1040 Im*) @ 3000 K
95 Im (1040 Im*) @ 4000 K

6.5 Im/W @ 3000 K
6.5 Im/W @ 4000 K

S

Asymmetric

>90

70 >50.000hTa 25°C
70 >50.000 hTa 40°C

A++

P65

K 08

105

a0

60

45
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